10:00-10:05

10:05-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:00

Ossipee Aquifer Steering Committee Meeting
September 16, 2010
GMCG Office
196 Huntress Bridge Rd
Effingham, NH
Agenda

Introductions

Review August Meeting Minutes

Updates from each town on ordinance status, planning
board support, technical assistance needs and perceived
outreach needs

Public Outreach discussion

Next Steps
*Timeline for public outreach - public hearing date,
location, time



